Vanocni Botokros
2018-12-24 Liberec, Ruprechtice

2km

start ~ 10:23:00 | 2005 and older | registered: 23

rank rank/cat.

1 1/damy
1/hosi
1/divky
2/divky
3/divky
1/slecny
2/hosi
1/[m]41
1/vazZeni panové
3/hosi
2/damy
3/damy
2/vazeni panové
3/vazeni panové
1/cténé damy
4/damy
5/damy
4/divky
2/cténé damy
1/[m]45
4/hosi
6/damy
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3/cténé damy

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
221
222
21
225
217
212
223
412
213
220
204
203
216
215
219
210
218
224
214
206
208
205
202

name
KATERINA MATEJU
JAN PRINDA
ALZBETA PODRABSKA
ELISKA VILEMOVA
MARIE VENCLOVA
MARIE PODRABSKA
VOJTA PRINDA
LUKAS PRINDA
OLDRICH PRINDA
FRANTISEK ZAPOTOCKY
JANA KOLAJA EHLEROVA
KATERINA HORACKOVA
PREMEK SKODA
MILAN SEVCIK
ANNA ZAPOTOCKA
MERY PODRABSKA
DENISA VILEMOVA
JANA EKERTOVA
ZUZANA SAFFKOVA
PETR MASKARINEC
STEPAN MASKARINEC
HANA MASKARINCOVA

OLGA MARIE BEDNARIKOVA

year
1980
2008
2004
2006
2004
2002
2010
1977
1951

2005
1980
1981

1953
1950
1972
1974
1976
2007
1951

1973
2003
1975
1951

team
LIBEREC
VLIO
LIBEREC
VLI
AC SLOVAN LIBEREC
LIBEREC
VLIO
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
RUPRECHTICE
VLI
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
HODKOVICE NAD MOHELKOU
LIBEREC
OK CHRASTAVA
VLI
LIBEREC
VLI
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
LIBEREC
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
VLI

finish

10:16
11:33
11:40
12:22
12:33
12:34
12:41
12:44
12:54
13:14
13:27
13:29
13:31
13:32
14:37
15:01
15:06
15:13
16:14
16:23
16:55
16:59
37:47
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delay
00:00
01:16
01:24
02:06
02:17
02:17
02:24
02:28
02:38
02:58
03:11

03:13
03:14
03:16
04:20
04:45
04:50
04:57
05:57
06:06
06:38
06:43
27:31
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